## P1000043198

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
•
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
· ·
(Decument Museless)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



800193727988

Anund 18/11

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF COR	RPORATION: Cryotherapy Pain Relief Products, Inc.			icts, Inc.			
DOCUMENT N	JMBER:						
The enclosed Arti	cles of Amendment a	nd fee are submit	ed for fi	ling.			
Please return all c	orrespondence concer	ming this matter to	the fol	lowing	:		
		Jorge Ca	ballero				
		Name of Con				-	
					٠,	* * ** ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
		Firm/ Company		$\overline{}$ R	ECEIVED		
	1804	804 S.W. 81 Terrace, Unit B, Bidg. Address		11 Fl g. 16	EB 18 AM II: 09		
·				SEC.	RETAIN OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA		
		Davie, Fl	. 33324	•	;		
	City/ State a				<del> !</del>	<del></del> -	
			-				
	jorg	ecaballero13@h	otmail.	com	•		
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future	annual rej	port noti	fication)	<del>-</del>	
For further inform	ation concerning this	matter, please cal	1:				
	lorge Caballero	at (_	954	_)	62	3-7201	
Name	e of Contact Person		Area Co	ode & Da	aytime Tele	phone Number	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following ar	mount made payal	ole to the	Florid	ia Departi	ment of State:	
☑ \$35 Filing Fcc	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta	tus Ce	3.75 Filing rtified Co Iditional c	ру	nclosed)	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Mailing A	ddress	Stree	t Addr	ess			
Amendment Section			Amendment Section				
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations				
P.O. Box 6			Clifton Building				
Taliahassee FI 30314			2661 Evernitive Center Circle				

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Cryotherapy Pa	ain Relief Pr	oducts, Inc.		0 0
(Name of Corporation as curr	ently filed with	the Florida Dept. of	State)	8 M 9: 41
(Document Nu	mber of Corpora	tion (if known)		=
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.100 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	)6, Florida Statu	ites, this <i>Florida Pro</i>	fit Corporation adopts	the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the corporation	on:		
name must be distinguishable and contain abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the name must contain the word "chartered," "pro	e designation "C	Corp," "Inc," or "Co	y," or "incorporated" ". A professional corp	The new ' or the poration
B. Enter new principal office address, if ap		1804 S.W. 81 T	errace	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STRE)</u>	<u>ET ADDRESS</u> )	Unit B, Bldg. 16		
		Davie, FL 33324		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF)		1804 S.W. 81 Te	errace	
		Unit B, Bldg. 16 Davie, FL 33324	· · · · ·	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new registered			enter the name of the	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Jorge Cabal	lero	<u> </u>	
New Registered Office Address:		11 Terr., Unit B, Blo rida street address)	<u>i. 16</u>	
	Davie		, Florida <u>33324</u>	<del></del>
	(City)	)	(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changi I hereby accept the appointment as registered to	ng Registered Angent. I am fam	Agent: viliar with and accept	the obligations of the p	osition.
	Signature of New	Registered Agent, if	changing	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)			
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>P</u>	Hugo G. Torres	3460 Laurel Oaks Lane Hollywood, FL 33021	☐ Add ☑ Remove
<u>VP</u>	Luz Stella Pardo	3460 Laurel Oaks Lane Hollywood, FL 33021	☐ Add ☑ Remove
<u>P</u>	Jorge Caballero	1804 SW 81 Terr, Unit B. Btd 16 Davie, FL 33021	_
	g or adding additional Articles, enter tional sheets, if necessary). (Be specificational sheets)		
·.			
<u>provisions</u>	ndment provides for an exchange, reclaration in the amendment if napplicable, indicate N/A)		

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: December 20, 2010
Effective date if applicable:	(data of adoption is paguined)
пости сине <u>и принцине</u> .	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement and for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	
•	(voting group) "
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_Dec	Inne Calcili
Signature (By	director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been
	ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Jorge Caballero
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	President
	(Title of person signing)